
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2021/22

B-Klasse 2
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 08.01.2022 13:30 FX

14:00 IK
17:00 h PR
17:30 PN

2
1
3
4

TSV Tempelh...riendorf V
RSV Eintracht II
VfB Kiefholz
SV KWO IV

SG Gaselan ...enwalde II
SG EBT V
BC PreussenPark 09 III
Berliner Sport-Club V

4:4
4:4
6:2
7:1

So. 09.01.2022 10:00 FR
10:00 SA
13:00 GÜ

5
9
6

SG Gaselan ...enwalde II
SG EBT V
Berliner Sport-Club V

RSV Eintracht II
VfB Kiefholz
TSV Tempelh...riendorf V

3:5
2:6
4:4

Sa. 15.01.2022 14:00 PR
14:00 IK

7
8

BC PreussenPark 09 III
RSV Eintracht II

SV KWO IV
TSV Tempelh...riendorf V

6:2
5:3

So. 16.01.2022 10:00 GÜ
13:00 PL

11
12

Berliner Sport-Club V
VfB Kiefholz

BC PreussenPark 09 III
SG Gaselan ...enwalde II

3:5
8:0

Sa. 22.01.2022 14:00 PR
15:00 FR
16:00 FX

13
14
15

BC PreussenPark 09 III
SG Gaselan ...enwalde II
TSV Tempelh...riendorf V

RSV Eintracht II
SV KWO IV
VfB Kiefholz

5:3
6:2
2:6

Sa. 29.01.2022 15:00 v SA 16 SG EBT V Berliner Sport-Club V 6:2
So. 30.01.2022 15:00 v PN 10 SV KWO IV SG EBT V 1:7
Sa. 12.02.2022 16:00 GÜ

16:30 v PR
18:30 PL

18
17
19

Berliner Sport-Club V
BC PreussenPark 09 III
VfB Kiefholz

SG Gaselan ...enwalde II
SG EBT V
RSV Eintracht II

5:3
7:1

8:0 W
Sa. 26.02.2022 14:00 IK

14:00 v FX
15:00 FR
18:30 v PL

21
23
22
24

RSV Eintracht II
TSV Tempelh...riendorf V
SG Gaselan ...enwalde II
VfB Kiefholz

Berliner Sport-Club V
SG EBT V
BC PreussenPark 09 III
SV KWO IV

5:3
4:4
6:2
6:2

Do. 03.03.2022 19:30 v PN 20 SV KWO IV TSV Tempelh...riendorf V 6:2
Sa. 05.03.2022 10:00 GÜ

14:30 PN
16:00 v PR
18:30 v SA

26
27
25
28

Berliner Sport-Club V
SV KWO IV
BC PreussenPark 09 III
SG EBT V

VfB Kiefholz
RSV Eintracht II
TSV Tempelh...riendorf V
SG Gaselan ...enwalde II

0:8
4:4
2:6
7:1

Hallenverzeichnis

FR FR
Frankfurter Str. 67, 15517 Fürstenwalde

FX FX
Felixstr. 26, 12099 Berlin - Tempelhof

GÜ GÜ
Güntzelstraße 34-35, 10717 Berlin - Wilmersdorf

IK IK
Im Kamp 7, 14532 Kleinmachnow

PL PL
Plänterwald 17, 12435 Berlin

PN PN
Pablo-Neruda-Str. 8, 12559 Berlin - Köpenick

PR PR
Kamenzer Damm 34, 12249 Berlin - Lankwitz

SA SA
Samariterstr. 19-20, 10249 Berlin - Friedrichshain
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